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— - 252-257-2140

BILL STEVENSON—HENDERSON, NC
LOUIS HOWARD—KENNANSVILLE, NC

BILL GARDNER—HENDERSON, NC

Saturday 27th SEPTEMBER 2025 @ 10:00 AM
OXFORD, NC

Upcoming Auctions:
Sat. 18th October—Clinton, NC—Cattle Sale
TERMS & CONDITIONS: All cattle must be paid for before loading out. Cattle will be Sat. 8th November—Oxford, NC—E. & Shane 24th Annual Sale
loaded at conclusion of sale. Cattle will be sold by head. High bidder can take one or all from go to www.ebharris.com for more info
cattle standing in ring & listen to the auctioneer in case there is an offering of blocks of cattle.



E. B. INC/AUCTIONEERS CATTLE SALE ORDER

PEN # TAG NO

6

25

91

8181

8107

4 259

5 320

321

322

323

6 269

DESCRIPTION
Angus X 1st calf heifer sells w/#28 heifer calf
Angus X 1st calf heifer sells w/#33 heifer calf
Angus X 1st calf heifer sells w/#27 heifer calf

Angus X 1st calf heifer sells w/#29 steer calf
Angus X 1st calf heifer sells w/#31 steer calf
Angus X 1st calf heifer sells w/#34 steer calf

Angus X 1st calf heifer sells w/#26 heifer calf

Angus X 1st calf heifer sells w/#23 steer calf

Angus X 1st calf heifer

Red Angus Simmental X 3rd calver sells w/heifer calf #259

Angus 1st calf heifer sells w/heifer calf #320
Angus 1st calf heifer sells w/steer calf #321
Angus 1st calf heifer sells w/heifer calf #322

Angus 2nd calver sells w/steer calf #323

BWF 1st calf heifer sells w/steer calf #269
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BRED TO

SimAngus

Angus
Angus
Angus

Angus

Balancer

Saturday 27th September 2025

Date Expected to
Calve

Exposed

Exposed
Exposed
Exposed

Exposed

Exposed

BUYER NO

PRICE




E. B. INC/AUCTIONEERS CATTLE SALE ORDER

PEN # TAG NO

7/

10

11

12

14

15

287
270

267

276
277

260
261

262
306
308
310
307
309
312
66

311

Date Expected to

DESCRIPTION BRED TO Calve
Angus 1st calf heifer sells w/steer calf #287 Balancer 5
BWF bred heifer Balancer 12
BWF 1st calf heifer sells w/heifer calf #267 Balancer Exposed
BWF 4th calver sells w/heifer calf #276 Gelbvieh Exposed
Angus 5th calver sells w/heifer calf #277 Gelbvieh Exposed
Angus 3rd calver sells w/heifer calf #260 SimAngus Exposed
Angus 3rd calver sells w/steer calf #261 SimAngus  Exposed
Angus 4th calver sells w/heifer calf #262 SimAngus Exposed

Angus 5th calver sells w/heifer calf #306
Angus 5th calver sells w/steer calf #308
Angus 6th calver sells w/heifer calf #310
Angus 4th calver sells w/steer calf #307
Angus 4th calver sells w/heifer calf #309
Angus 5th calver sells w/steer calf #312

Angus X 1st calf heifer sells w/Angus heifer calf #66

Simmental X cow sells w/heifer calf #311 (calf walks up on front toes)
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BUYER NO

Saturday 27th September 2025

PRICE




E. B. INC/AUCTIONEERS CATTLE SALE ORDER

PEN # TAG NO

16

17

18

20

21

324

324
301
301

298
298
300
300

294
294
297
297

266
266
305
305

10
113
9121
8125

DESCRIPTION

Angus cow

Angus steer calf
Angus 4th calver
Angus steer calf

Angus 2nd calver
Steer calf
Angus 3rd calver
Steer calf

Angus Simmental cow
Steer calf
Angus Simmental cow
Steer calf

Angus 3rd calver
Heifer calf
Angus 3rd calver
Heifer calf

Angus X bred heifer
Angus X bred heifer
Angus X bred heifer
Angus X bred heifer

Angus X bred heifer
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BRED TO

SimAngus

SimAngus

SimAngus

Angus
Angus
Angus
Angus
Angus

Saturday 27th September 2025
Date Expected to

Calve BUYER NO PRICE

Exposed

11

10

10

10

10

10




E. B. INC/AUCTIONEERS CATTLE SALE ORDER

PEN # TAG NO

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

282
284
285

283
286

281

280

800

315
317
318
319

263
289
303
304

290
291
299

DESCRIPTION
Angus X 6th calver sells w/heifer calf #282
Angus X 5th calver sells w/bull calf #284
Angus X 5th calver sells w/heifer calf #285

Angus X 6th calver sells w/bull calf #283
BWEF 6th calver sells w/bull calf #286

Angus X 5th calver sells w/heifer calf #281

BWF cow sells w/bull calf #280

BRED TO
Pharo bull
Pharo bull

Pharo bull

Pharo bull

Pharo bull

Pharo bull

Pharo bull

Simm Angus bull - approx.. 5 yrs. old (Duck Edwards - Cuddy Farm breeding)

Angus bred heifer
Angus bred heifer
Angus bred heifer
Angus bred heifer

Angus 4th calver
Angus cow (minus tail)
Angus 4th calver
Angus 6th calver

Angus 5th calver
Angus cow
Simmental Angus 5th calver
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Angus
Angus
Angus
Angus

SimAngus
SimAngus
SimAngus

SimAngus

SimAngus
SimAngus

SimAngus

Saturday 27th September 2025

Date Expected to
Calve

Exposed

Exposed

Exposed

Exposed

Exposed

Exposed

Exposed

12

11
10
11
11

10
11
11

BUYER NO

PRICE




E. B. INC/AUCTIONEERS CATTLE SALE ORDER

PEN # TAG NO DESCRIPTION
30 288  Angus 3rd calver

293 Angus 2nd calver

295  Angus 4th calver

296  Angus 4th calver

302  Angus 4th calver

31 801  Angus bull - 4-yrs. old - (Sampson County - heifer bull)
35 273  Hereford cow
36 264  Angus Simmental X cow

264  Heifer calf
265  Angus X cow
265  Steer calf

37 802  Angus bull - 4 yrs. old - (Sampson County - heifer bull)
292  Angus cow

38 271  Angus heifer
313  SimAngus heifer
314 Angus heifer
316  Angus heifer
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BRED TO
SimAngus
SimAngus
SimAngus
SimAngus

SimAngus

Balancer

SimAngus

SimAngus

SimAngus

Balancer
Angus
Angus
Angus

Saturday 27th September 2025

Date Expected to
Calve

w w v w w

12

Exposed

Exposed

Exposed
Exposed
Exposed

Exposed

BUYER NO

PRICE




E. B. INC/AUCTIONEERS CATTLE SALE ORDER

PEN # TAG NO

39

40

41

42

43

44

500
505
507

501
502
506
508

12
33
42
50
16
35

600
25
7

503
504

750

751
752

753

Date Expected to
DESCRIPTION BRED TO Calve

Angus heifer
Angus heifer
Angus heifer

Angus heifer
Angus heifer
Angus heifer
Angus heifer

Angus X steer
Angus X steer
Angus X steer
Angus X steer
Angus X steer
Angus X steer

Angus steer
Angus heifer
Angus Simm X heifer

Angus heifer
Angus heifer

Angus heifer calf Stocker breeding, approx. 9 /- months old - from 1st calf heifer

Angus bull calf - Stocker breeding, approx. 9 > months old - from 1st calf heifer
Angus bull calf - Stocker breeding, approx. 9 2 months old - from 1st calf heifer

Angus bull calf - Stocker breeding, approx. 9 /2 months old - from 1st calf heifer
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BUYER NO

Saturday 27th September 2025

PRICE




E. B. INC/AUCTIONEERS CATTLE SALE ORDER

PEN # TAG NO

45

46

47

275
278

279

268
700

999

DESCRIPTION

Heifer calf
Steer calf

Steer calf

Angus X heifer calf

Angus heifer (feeder only)
2-yr. old jack
6-yr. old gelding donkey

12-yr. old jenny donkey (red)
10-yr. old jenny

Cattle equipment sells following cattle sale.
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BRED TO

Saturday 27th September 2025

Date Expected to
Calve

BUYER NO
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