



# BILL STEVENSON—HENDERSON, NC LOUIS HOWARD—KENNANSVILLE, NC BILL GARDNER—HENDERSON, NC

# Saturday 27th SEPTEMBER 2025 @ 10:00 AM OXFORD, NC

Upcoming Auctions:
Sat. 18th October—Clinton, NC—Cattle Sale
Sat. 8th November—Oxford, NC—E. & Shane 24th Annual Sale
go to www.ebharris.com for more info

Saturday 27th September 2025

Date Expected to

PEN #	TAG NO	DESCRIPTION	BRED TO	Calve	BUYER NO	PRICE
	6	Angus X 1st calf heifer sells w/#28 heifer calf				
	8	Angus X 1st calf heifer sells w/#33 heifer calf				
	25	Angus X 1st calf heifer sells w/#27 heifer calf				
2	1	Angus X 1st calf heifer sells w/#29 steer calf				
	5	Angus X 1st calf heifer sells w/#31 steer calf				
	91	Angus X 1st calf heifer sells w/#34 steer calf				
	8181	Angus X 1st calf heifer sells w/#26 heifer calf				
3	7	Angus X 1st calf heifer sells w/#23 steer calf				
	8107	Angus X 1st calf heifer				
4	259	Red Angus Simmental X 3rd calver sells w/heifer calf #259	SimAngus	Exposed		
5	320	Angus 1st calf heifer sells w/heifer calf #320	Angus	Exposed		
	321	Angus 1st calf heifer sells w/steer calf #321	Angus	Exposed		
	322	Angus 1st calf heifer sells w/heifer calf #322	Angus	Exposed		
	323	Angus 2nd calver sells w/steer calf #323	Angus	Exposed		
6	269	BWF 1st calf heifer sells w/steer calf #269	Balancer	Exposed		

PEN #	TAG NO	DESCRIPTION	BRED TO	Calve	BUYER NO	PRICE
7	287	Angus 1st calf heifer sells w/steer calf #287	Balancer	5		
	270	BWF bred heifer	Balancer	12		
8	267	BWF 1st calf heifer sells w/heifer calf #267	Balancer	Exposed		
9	276	BWF 4th calver sells w/heifer calf #276	Gelbvieh	Exposed		
	277	Angus 5th calver sells w/heifer calf #277	Gelbvieh	Exposed		
10	260	Angus 3rd calver sells w/heifer calf #260	SimAngus	Exposed	I	
	261	Angus 3rd calver sells w/steer calf #261	SimAngus	Exposed		
	262	Angus 4th calver sells w/heifer calf #262	SimAngus	Exposed		
11	306	Angus 5th calver sells w/heifer calf #306			Ĭ	
	308	Angus 5th calver sells w/steer calf #308				
	310	Angus 6th calver sells w/heifer calf #310				
12	307	Angus 4th calver sells w/steer calf #307				
	309	Angus 4th calver sells w/heifer calf #309				
	312	Angus 5th calver sells w/steer calf #312				
14	66	Angus X 1st calf heifer sells w/Angus heifer calf #66				
15	311	Simmental X cow sells w/heifer calf #311 (calf walks up on f	ront toes)			

PEN #	TAG NO		DESCRIPTION	BRED TO	Calve	BUYER NO	PRICE
16	324 324 301 301	Angus cow Angus steer calf Angus 4th calver Angus steer calf		SimAngus	Exposed		
17	298 298 <b>300</b> <b>300</b>	Angus 2nd calver Steer calf Angus 3rd calver Steer calf					
18	294 294 297 297	Angus Simmental cow Steer calf Angus Simmental cow Steer calf					
20	266 266 305 305	Angus 3rd calver Heifer calf Angus 3rd calver Heifer calf		SimAngus SimAngus	11		
21	3 10 113 9121 8125	Angus X bred heifer Angus X bred heifer Angus X bred heifer Angus X bred heifer Angus X bred heifer		Angus Angus Angus Angus Angus	10 10 10 10 10		

PEN #	TAG NO	DESCRIPTION	BRED TO	Calve	BUYER NO	PRICE
22	282	Angus X 6th calver sells w/heifer calf #282	Pharo bull	Exposed		
	284	Angus X 5th calver sells w/bull calf #284	Pharo bull	Exposed		
	285	Angus X 5th calver sells w/heifer calf #285	Pharo bull	Exposed		
23	283	Angus X 6th calver sells w/bull calf #283	Pharo bull	Exposed		
	286	BWF 6th calver sells w/bull calf #286	Pharo bull	Exposed		
24	281	Angus X 5th calver sells w/heifer calf #281	Pharo bull	Exposed		
25	280	BWF cow sells w/bull calf #280	Pharo bull	Exposed		
26	800	Simm Angus bull - approx 5 yrs. old (Duck Edwards - Cuddy Farm b	oreeding)			
27	315	Angus bred heifer	Angus	4		
	317	Angus bred heifer	Angus	12		
	318	Angus bred heifer	Angus	3		
	319	Angus bred heifer	Angus	4		
28	263	Angus 4th calver	SimAngus	11		
	289	Angus cow (minus tail)	SimAngus	10		
	303	Angus 4th calver	SimAngus	11		
	304	Angus 6th calver	SimAngus	11		
29	290	Angus 5th calver	SimAngus	10		
	291	Angus cow	SimAngus	11		
	299	Simmental Angus 5th calver	SimAngus	11		

PEN # 1	rag no	DESCRIPTION	BRED TO	Calve	BUYER NO	PRICE
30	288	Angus 3rd calver	SimAngus	3		
	293	Angus 2nd calver	SimAngus	3		
	295	Angus 4th calver	SimAngus	5		
	296	Angus 4th calver	SimAngus	3		
	302	Angus 4th calver	SimAngus	3		
31	801	Angus bull - 4-yrs. old - (Sampson County - heifer bull)				
35	273	Hereford cow	Balancer	12	l	
36	264 264	Angus Simmental X cow Heifer calf	SimAngus	Exposed		
	265 265	Angus X cow Steer calf	SimAngus	Exposed		
37	802 292	Angus bull - 4 yrs. old - (Sampson County - heifer bull) Angus cow	SimAngus	5		
38	271 313 314	Angus heifer  Angus heifer	Balancer	Exposed Exposed		
	316	Angus heifer Angus heifer	Angus Angus	Exposed Exposed		

PEN #	TAG NO	DESCRIPTION	BRED TO	Calve	BUYER NO	PRICE
39	500	Angus heifer				
	505	Angus heifer				
	507	Angus heifer				
40	F01	A 1 .c			I	
40	501	Angus heifer				
	502	Angus heifer				
	506	Angus heifer				
	508	Angus heifer				
41	12	Angus X steer			1	
	33	Angus X steer				
	42	Angus X steer				
	50	Angus X steer				
	16	Angus X steer				
	35	Angus X steer				
42	600	Angus steer			I	
72	25	Angus heifer				
	7	Angus Simm X heifer				
43	503	Angus heifer			I	
13	504	Angus heifer				
		· ·				_
44	750	Angus heifer calf Stocker breeding, approx. 9 $\frac{1}{2}$ months old -	from 1st cal	f heifer		
	751	Angus bull calf - Stocker breeding, approx. 9 $\frac{1}{2}$ months old - from the following states are small called the stocker breeding.	om 1st calf h	neifer		
	752	Angus bull calf - Stocker breeding, approx. 9 $\frac{1}{2}$ months old - fr	rom 1st calf	heifer		
	753	Angus bull calf - Stocker breeding, approx. 9 $\frac{1}{2}$ months old - fr	om 1st calf	heifer		

Saturday 27th September 2025
Date Expected to

PEN #	TAG NO	DESCRIPTION	BRED TO	Calve	<b>BUYER NO</b>	PRICE
45	275 <b>278</b>	Heifer calf Steer calf				
	279 268	Steer calf				
	700	Angus X heifer calf				
46	999	Angus heifer (feeder only)				
47		2-yr. old jack				
		6-yr. old gelding donkey				
		12-yr. old jenny donkey (red)				
		10-yr. old jenny				

Cattle equipment sells following cattle sale.